
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 RAYMORE-PECULIAR (A) 11:10.16 10

2 NOTRE DAME DE SION (A) 12:17.17 8

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 BISHOP MIEGE (A) 8:47.56 10

2 RAYMORE-PECULIAR (A) 8:49.67 8

3 ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL (A) 8:58.25 6

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (Varsity Girls)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JaNae MCKELVY SUMNER ACADE 17.88 10

2 Cali COOPER RAYMORE-PECU 18.38 8

3 Mya WRIGHT RAYMORE-PECU 19.21 6

4 Anique TAYLOR RUSKIN 19.66 5

5 Kaiya KEY BISHOP MIEGE 19.69 4

6 Braedyn GOODING RAYMORE-PECU 19.86 3

7 Anissa LOVE WYANDOTTE 19.88 2

8 Audrey KOWALEWICH NOTRE DAME DE 22.34 1

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity Boys)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Bartholomew AUSLER BISHOP MIEGE 15.71 10

2 D'marion RILEY RAYMORE-PECU 16.23 8

3 Daniel WILLIAMS RUSKIN 17.03 6

4 Malkiel WILSON RAYMORE-PECU 17.35 5

5 Javon HAMPTON RUSKIN 17.55 4

6 Brayden COPELAND RAYMORE-PECU 18.02 3

7 Trey'cee BROWN KAUFFMAN 19.07 2

Jack DAVERON BISHOP MIEGE DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity Girls)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Emijan MCCALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 12.68 10

2 Alexis SUMMERS KAUFFMAN 12.94 8

3 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 13.19 6

4 Khalys BANKSTON KAUFFMAN 13.22 5

5 Todjai ROSS RUSKIN 13.52 4

6 Khyla WADE RAYMORE-PECU 13.54 3

7 Alayna JOHNSON KAUFFMAN 13.76 2

8 Talia SOWELL RUSKIN 13.76 1

#5 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Emijan MCCALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 12.61  (NW)q 3(1)

2 Alexis SUMMERS KAUFFMAN 13.04  (NW)q 1(1)

3 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 13.21  (NW)q 1(2)

4 Todjai ROSS RUSKIN 13.21  (NW)q 3(2)

5 Khalys BANKSTON KAUFFMAN 13.26  (NW)q 1(3)

6 Khyla WADE RAYMORE-PECU 13.31  (NW)q 3(3)

7 Talia SOWELL RUSKIN 13.43  (NW)q 3(4)

8 Alayna JOHNSON KAUFFMAN 13.46  (NW)q 3(5)

9 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 13.51  (NW) 2(1)

10 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 13.57  (NW) 1(4)

11 Meredith HERRELL RAYMORE-PECU 13.83  (NW) 1(5)

12 Evelyn OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 13.93  (NW) 4(1)

13 Mikyla TAYLOR RAYMORE-PECU 14.03  (NW) 4(2)

14 Amanda UDO UNIVERSITY ACA 14.14  (NW) 2(2)

15 Angel BLAYLOCK RUSKIN 14.16  (NW) 2(3)

16 Kylie MCCLEARY SUMNER ACADE 14.26  (NW) 3(6)

17 Anna HOEBELHEINRICH BISHOP MIEGE 14.45  (NW) 2(4)

18 Caniya SPENCER BISHOP MIEGE 14.70  (NW) 3(7)

19 Jaleeya AMERISON UNIVERSITY ACA 14.75  (NW) 1(6)

20 Ta'Mya CANN CRISTO REY KA 14.75  (NW) 4(3)

21 Mary Ellen WINKELER ST. TERESA'S AC 15.64  (NW) 4(4)

22 Mauriana LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 16.03  (NW) 1(7)

23 Veronica WILSON ST. TERESA'S AC 16.18  (NW) 4(5)

Ari'yon JAMES CRISTO REY KA DNS  (NW) 1

I'Janae LOVE CRISTO REY KA DNS  (NW) 2

Mikalah DAVIS ST. MICHAEL TH DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alexis SUMMERS KAUFFMAN 13.04q

2 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 13.21q

3 Khalys BANKSTON KAUFFMAN 13.26q

4 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 13.57

5 Meredith HERRELL RAYMORE-PECU 13.83

6 Jaleeya AMERISON UNIVERSITY ACA 14.75

7 Mauriana LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 16.03

Ari'yon JAMES CRISTO REY KA DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 13.51

2 Amanda UDO UNIVERSITY ACA 14.14

3 Angel BLAYLOCK RUSKIN 14.16

4 Anna HOEBELHEINRICH BISHOP MIEGE 14.45

I'Janae LOVE CRISTO REY KA DNS
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emijan MCCALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 12.61q

2 Todjai ROSS RUSKIN 13.21q

3 Khyla WADE RAYMORE-PECU 13.31q

4 Talia SOWELL RUSKIN 13.43q

5 Alayna JOHNSON KAUFFMAN 13.46q

6 Kylie MCCLEARY SUMNER ACADE 14.26

7 Caniya SPENCER BISHOP MIEGE 14.70

Mikalah DAVIS ST. MICHAEL TH DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Evelyn OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 13.93

2 Mikyla TAYLOR RAYMORE-PECU 14.03

3 Ta'Mya CANN CRISTO REY KA 14.75

4 Mary Ellen WINKELER ST. TERESA'S AC 15.64

5 Veronica WILSON ST. TERESA'S AC 16.18

#6 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity Boys)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 P.J. MC CALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 11.26 10

2 Jaylen BURCH BISHOP MIEGE 11.27 8

3 Kevonte JACKSON WYANDOTTE 11.44 6

4 Jaidyn DOSS RAYMORE-PECU 11.45 5

5 Jorden HOLLEY NELSON RUSKIN 11.57 4

6 Jerrell DEWBERRY RUSKIN 11.63 3

7 Zayveon WEST KAUFFMAN 11.64 2

8 Gunner ELKINS RAYMORE-PECU 11.92 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jaylen BURCH BISHOP MIEGE 11.35  (NW)q 3(1)

2 Jaidyn DOSS RAYMORE-PECU 11.37  (NW)q 2(1)

3 P.J. MC CALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 11.42  (NW)q 4(1)

4 Zayveon WEST KAUFFMAN 11.58  (NW)q 4(2)

5 Gunner ELKINS RAYMORE-PECU 11.60  (NW)q 3(2)

6 Jorden HOLLEY NELSON RUSKIN 11.68  (NW)q 1(1)

7 Jerrell DEWBERRY RUSKIN 11.69  (NW)q 2(2)

8 Kevonte JACKSON WYANDOTTE 11.76  (NW)q 2(3)

9 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 11.77  (NW) 4(3)

10 Malike CALHOUN WYANDOTTE 11.78  (NW) 4(4)

11 Marcus PAIGE KAUFFMAN 11.80  (NW) 3(3)

12 Antonio HARRISON SUMNER ACADE 11.84  (NW) 2(4)

13 Rickey BROWN SUMNER ACADE 11.88  (NW) 4(5)

14 Alonzo JACOBS UNIVERSITY ACA 11.90  (NW) 1(2)

15 Chandler PROSSER ST. MICHAEL TH 11.94  (NW) 2(5)

16 Ellis EDWARDS ST. MICHAEL TH 11.95  (NW) 4(6)

#6 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity Boys) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
17 Bryan LANE BISHOP MIEGE 12.22  (NW) 4(7)

18 Brandon MOORE CRISTO REY KA 12.40  (NW) 4(8)

19 Michael MOORE RUSKIN 12.41  (NW) 2(6)

20 Courtney ANDERSON WYANDOTTE 12.50  (NW) 1(3)

21 Evan HAMMACK RAYMORE-PECU 12.72  (NW) 3(4)

22 Udo WILLIAM UNIVERSITY ACA 13.34  (NW) 1(4)

23 Michael DUNN KAUFFMAN 13.41  (NW) 2(7)

24 Donta BAKER CRISTO REY KA 14.04  (NW) 2(8)

Antonio LOCKETT CRISTO REY KA DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jorden HOLLEY NELSON RUSKIN 11.68q

2 Alonzo JACOBS UNIVERSITY ACA 11.90

3 Courtney ANDERSON WYANDOTTE 12.50

4 Udo WILLIAM UNIVERSITY ACA 13.34

Antonio LOCKETT CRISTO REY KA DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jaidyn DOSS RAYMORE-PECU 11.37q

2 Jerrell DEWBERRY RUSKIN 11.69q

3 Kevonte JACKSON WYANDOTTE 11.76q

4 Antonio HARRISON SUMNER ACADE 11.84

5 Chandler PROSSER ST. MICHAEL TH 11.94

6 Michael MOORE RUSKIN 12.41

7 Michael DUNN KAUFFMAN 13.41

8 Donta BAKER CRISTO REY KA 14.04

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jaylen BURCH BISHOP MIEGE 11.35q

2 Gunner ELKINS RAYMORE-PECU 11.60q

3 Marcus PAIGE KAUFFMAN 11.80

4 Evan HAMMACK RAYMORE-PECU 12.72

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 P.J. MC CALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 11.42q

2 Zayveon WEST KAUFFMAN 11.58q

3 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 11.77

4 Malike CALHOUN WYANDOTTE 11.78

5 Rickey BROWN SUMNER ACADE 11.88

6 Ellis EDWARDS ST. MICHAEL TH 11.95

7 Bryan LANE BISHOP MIEGE 12.22

8 Brandon MOORE CRISTO REY KA 12.40
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#9 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Ashlyn SMITH RAYMORE-PECU 5:32.34 10

2 Alexis BORUM RAYMORE-PECU 5:44.89 8

3 Tiffany CHATFIELD RAYMORE-PECU 6:04.15 6

4 Abby DELONG NOTRE DAME DE 6:09.03 5

5 Lucy WOODEN ST. TERESA'S AC 6:23.42 4

6 Shelby PACE ST. MICHAEL TH 6:33.72 3

7 Kate LOVICK NOTRE DAME DE 6:41.03 2

8 Lauren SHAW NOTRE DAME DE 6:45.36 1

9 Claire FANNING ST. TERESA'S AC 7:33.17

10 Ella MILLER UNIVERSITY ACA 7:37.16

11 Lizbeth CRUZ WYANDOTTE 7:52.76

12 JaNasha OWENS-WEBB KAUFFMAN 7:55.59

13 Trinity ESCOBAR J C HARMON 8:37.33

Arianna MARTINEZ J C HARMON DNS

Jessica ROGGE ST. MICHAEL TH DNS

Megan ROGGE ST. MICHAEL TH NT

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Luke VOELKER RAYMORE-PECU 4:36.32 10

2 Kayden CRIGGER RUSKIN 4:36.75 8

3 Chance EMBRY RAYMORE-PECU 4:43.18 6

4 Zoren RODRIQUEZ BISHOP MIEGE 4:47.41 5

5 Jack WHEELER ST. MICHAEL TH 4:55.54 4

6 Christopher OBERKROM ST. MICHAEL TH 5:02.13 3

7 Joshua PATTERSON RAYMORE-PECU 5:02.95 2

8 Dar'rion JOHNSON KAUFFMAN 5:14.91 1

9 Zephan RODRIGUEZ BISHOP MIEGE 5:15.23

10 Hayden CLEMENTS BISHOP MIEGE 5:25.02

11 Kenneth JOHNSON-MEAFOU KAUFFMAN 5:27.90

12 Johnny JOYCE ST. MICHAEL TH 5:39.00

13 Todd HICKS WYANDOTTE 6:18.58

14 Braydon MITCHELL UNIVERSITY ACA 7:33.82

Cordell ROSS KAUFFMAN DNS

Isiaka IBRAHIM J C HARMON DNS

Branden TIRADO J C HARMON DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NOTRE DAME DE SION (A) 52.93 10

2 RUSKIN (A) 53.25 8

3 UNIVERSITY ACADEMY CHARTER (A) 55.45 6

4 KAUFFMAN (A) 58.04 5

5 ST. TERESA'S ACADEMY (A) 1:00.76 4

RAYMORE-PECULIAR (A) DQ

CRISTO REY KANSAS CITY (A) DNS

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 RAYMORE-PECULIAR (A) 44.07 10

2 BISHOP MIEGE (A) 44.11 8

3 RUSKIN (A) 44.67 6

4 ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL (A) 46.47 5

5 KAUFFMAN (A) 48.84 4

SUMNER ACADEMY (A) DNS

#13 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brooklyn DAVIS UNIVERSITY ACA 1:03.70 3(1) 10

2 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 1:04.29 3(2) 8

3 Tyler LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 1:05.46 3(3) 6

4 Emijan MCCALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 1:05.58 3(4) 5

5 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 1:07.07 3(5) 4

6 Samantha LARKINS RAYMORE-PECU 1:07.55 3(6) 3

7 Raegan OCONNOR BISHOP MIEGE 1:08.27 3(7) 2

8 Cyan WALKER WYANDOTTE 1:09.57 1(1) 1

9 Hailey BRUSS RAYMORE-PECU 1:09.88 2(1)

10 Alice COATES ST. TERESA'S AC 1:11.07 2(2)

11 Anna HOEBELHEINRICH BISHOP MIEGE 1:13.12 1(2)

12 Leah CAMPO ST. TERESA'S AC 1:13.19 2(3)

13 Alexa FREEMYER RAYMORE-PECU 1:13.89 3(8)

14 Camya WARREN JETER RUSKIN 1:14.97 2(4)

15 Zaire ADAMS CRISTO REY KA 1:18.47 2(5)

16 Tatiana BELL RUSKIN 1:20.15 2(6)

17 Krislynne HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA 1:20.31 1(3)

18 Makayla ACKLIN KAUFFMAN 1:25.25 2(7)

19 Leslie GARCIA-AUDELO CRISTO REY KA 1:25.27 2(8)

20 Diana MACIEL J C HARMON 1:32.80 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Cyan WALKER WYANDOTTE 1:09.57

2 Anna HOEBELHEINRICH BISHOP MIEGE 1:13.12

3 Krislynne HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA 1:20.31

4 Diana MACIEL J C HARMON 1:32.80

Section 2 of 3

1 Hailey BRUSS RAYMORE-PECU 1:09.88

2 Alice COATES ST. TERESA'S AC 1:11.07

3 Leah CAMPO ST. TERESA'S AC 1:13.19

4 Camya WARREN JETER RUSKIN 1:14.97

5 Zaire ADAMS CRISTO REY KA 1:18.47

6 Tatiana BELL RUSKIN 1:20.15

7 Makayla ACKLIN KAUFFMAN 1:25.25

8 Leslie GARCIA-AUDELO CRISTO REY KA 1:25.27

Section 3 of 3
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Brooklyn DAVIS UNIVERSITY ACA 1:03.70

2 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 1:04.29

3 Tyler LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 1:05.46

4 Emijan MCCALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 1:05.58

5 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 1:07.07

6 Samantha LARKINS RAYMORE-PECU 1:07.55

7 Raegan OCONNOR BISHOP MIEGE 1:08.27

8 Alexa FREEMYER RAYMORE-PECU 1:13.89

#14 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cayden BALLENGER RAYMORE-PECU 53.59 3(1) 10

2 Daniel WILLIAMS RUSKIN 54.30 3(2) 8

3 Cannon CLARK UNIVERSITY ACA 55.56 3(3) 6

4 Cash BODENHAMER ST. MICHAEL TH 56.53 3(4) 5

5 Jerrell DEWBERRY RUSKIN 56.62 2(1) 4

6 Luke FRENZEL BISHOP MIEGE 56.97 1(1) 3

7 Randall JOHNSON WYANDOTTE 57.00 3(5) 2

8 Isaac PHILIPS RAYMORE-PECU 57.00 2(2) 1

9 Eli MAHAFFEY BISHOP MIEGE 57.39 3(6)

10 Noah SMITH RAYMORE-PECU 57.87 2(3)

11 Joshua OBERKROM ST. MICHAEL TH 58.15 1(2)

12 William WHEELER BISHOP MIEGE 59.14 2(4)

13 Gamarion LANEAR RUSKIN 59.79 2(5)

14 Kamari MURRAY WYANDOTTE 1:00.67 1(3)

15 Alan ESPINOSA SUMNER ACADE 1:02.06 1(4)

16 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 1:02.13 2(6)

17 Udo WILLIAM UNIVERSITY ACA 1:12.28 1(5)

Antonio LOCKETT CRISTO REY KA DNS 1

Gael MONTOYA KAUFFMAN DNS 1

Mario LARA-MARTINEZ CRISTO REY KA DNS 1

Raheem JOHNSON-MEAFOU KAUFFMAN DNS 2

Trey'cee BROWN KAUFFMAN DNS 2

Kyun JACKSON SUMNER ACADE DNS 3

Rickey BROWN SUMNER ACADE DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Luke FRENZEL BISHOP MIEGE 56.97

2 Joshua OBERKROM ST. MICHAEL TH 58.15

3 Kamari MURRAY WYANDOTTE 1:00.67

4 Alan ESPINOSA SUMNER ACADE 1:02.06

5 Udo WILLIAM UNIVERSITY ACA 1:12.28

Antonio LOCKETT CRISTO REY KA DNS

Gael MONTOYA KAUFFMAN DNS

Mario LARA-MARTINEZ CRISTO REY KA DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3

1 Jerrell DEWBERRY RUSKIN 56.62

2 Isaac PHILIPS RAYMORE-PECU 57.00

3 Noah SMITH RAYMORE-PECU 57.87

4 William WHEELER BISHOP MIEGE 59.14

5 Gamarion LANEAR RUSKIN 59.79

6 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 1:02.13

Raheem JOHNSON-MEAFOU KAUFFMAN DNS

Trey'cee BROWN KAUFFMAN DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Cayden BALLENGER RAYMORE-PECU 53.59

2 Daniel WILLIAMS RUSKIN 54.30

3 Cannon CLARK UNIVERSITY ACA 55.56

4 Cash BODENHAMER ST. MICHAEL TH 56.53

5 Randall JOHNSON WYANDOTTE 57.00

6 Eli MAHAFFEY BISHOP MIEGE 57.39

Kyun JACKSON SUMNER ACADE DNS

Rickey BROWN SUMNER ACADE DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sara PERICO BISHOP MIEGE 51.20 2(1) 10

2 Evelyn OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 51.27 2(2) 8

3 Mya WRIGHT RAYMORE-PECU 54.22 2(3) 6

4 Cali COOPER RAYMORE-PECU 55.17 2(4) 5

5 Grace BEELMAN NOTRE DAME DE 56.15 1(1) 4

6 Mikyla TAYLOR RAYMORE-PECU 57.27 2(5) 3

7 Sheena Destiny WARD UNIVERSITY ACA 59.80 1(2) 2

8 Kaiya KEY BISHOP MIEGE 1:00.22 2(6) 1

9 Lucia FLETCHER CRISTO REY KA 1:01.90 1(3)

10 Anissa LOVE WYANDOTTE 1:03.29 1(4)

Khalys BANKSTON KAUFFMAN DNS 2

JaNae MCKELVY SUMNER ACADE DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Grace BEELMAN NOTRE DAME DE 56.15

2 Sheena Destiny WARD UNIVERSITY ACA 59.80

3 Lucia FLETCHER CRISTO REY KA 1:01.90

4 Anissa LOVE WYANDOTTE 1:03.29

Section 2 of 2

1 Sara PERICO BISHOP MIEGE 51.20

2 Evelyn OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 51.27

3 Mya WRIGHT RAYMORE-PECU 54.22

4 Cali COOPER RAYMORE-PECU 55.17

5 Mikyla TAYLOR RAYMORE-PECU 57.27
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 Kaiya KEY BISHOP MIEGE 1:00.22

Khalys BANKSTON KAUFFMAN DNS

JaNae MCKELVY SUMNER ACADE DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bartholomew AUSLER BISHOP MIEGE 43.90 2(1) 10

2 Shon KELLEY RAYMORE-PECU 45.11 2(2) 8

3 John Paul MURPHY ST. MICHAEL TH 45.18 2(3) 6

4 Gunner ELKINS RAYMORE-PECU 45.47 2(4) 5

5 Daniel FONTAINE BISHOP MIEGE 47.31 2(5) 4

6 Trey'cee BROWN KAUFFMAN 48.28 1(1) 3

7 Darian RICHARDSON CRISTO REY KA 52.03 1(2) 2

8 Aidan SMITH UNIVERSITY ACA 52.22 1(3) 1

9 Brandon MOORE CRISTO REY KA 54.84 2(6)

10 Gael MONTOYA KAUFFMAN 1:02.31 1(4)

Malike CALHOUN WYANDOTTE DNS 1

Javon HAMPTON RUSKIN DNS 2

Jack DAVERON BISHOP MIEGE DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Trey'cee BROWN KAUFFMAN 48.28

2 Darian RICHARDSON CRISTO REY KA 52.03

3 Aidan SMITH UNIVERSITY ACA 52.22

4 Gael MONTOYA KAUFFMAN 1:02.31

Malike CALHOUN WYANDOTTE DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Bartholomew AUSLER BISHOP MIEGE 43.90

2 Shon KELLEY RAYMORE-PECU 45.11

3 John Paul MURPHY ST. MICHAEL TH 45.18

4 Gunner ELKINS RAYMORE-PECU 45.47

5 Daniel FONTAINE BISHOP MIEGE 47.31

6 Brandon MOORE CRISTO REY KA 54.84

Javon HAMPTON RUSKIN DNS

Jack DAVERON BISHOP MIEGE DNS

#17 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Alexis BORUM RAYMORE-PECU 2:35.65 10

2 Tiffany CHATFIELD RAYMORE-PECU 2:49.03 8

3 Abby DELONG NOTRE DAME DE 2:51.43 6

4 Kate LOVICK NOTRE DAME DE 2:55.31 5

5 Shelby PACE ST. MICHAEL TH 2:55.85 4

6 Jackie KALLAS ST. TERESA'S AC 2:56.69 3

7 Makayla ACKLIN KAUFFMAN 3:31.92 2

8 Ella MILLER UNIVERSITY ACA 3:32.97 1

#17 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 Lizbeth CRUZ WYANDOTTE 3:43.18

10 Trinity ESCOBAR J C HARMON 3:54.83

11 JaNasha OWENS-WEBB KAUFFMAN 4:15.11

Evelyn PARKER ST. TERESA'S AC DNS

Arianna MARTINEZ J C HARMON DNS

Leslie GARCIA-AUDELO CRISTO REY KA DNS

Lauren SHAW NOTRE DAME DE DNS

Jessica ROGGE ST. MICHAEL TH DNS

Ashlyn SMITH RAYMORE-PECU DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Chance EMBRY RAYMORE-PECU 2:08.68 10

2 Jack WHEELER ST. MICHAEL TH 2:09.69 8

3 Luke VOELKER RAYMORE-PECU 2:11.15 6

4 Oliver LAFOND BISHOP MIEGE 2:11.59 5

5 Zaid SANTIAGO WYANDOTTE 2:20.36 4

6 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 2:29.44 3

7 Jameer ROLAND ST. MICHAEL TH 2:30.16 2

8 Todd HICKS WYANDOTTE 2:41.38 1

9 Braydon MITCHELL UNIVERSITY ACA 3:12.26

10 Javier TORRES-CORNELIO WYANDOTTE 3:15.76

Mario LARA-MARTINEZ CRISTO REY KA DNS

Isiaka IBRAHIM J C HARMON DNS

Gael MONTOYA KAUFFMAN DNS

Branden TIRADO J C HARMON DNS

Preston MCKINNEY RUSKIN DNS

Dar'rion JOHNSON KAUFFMAN DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity Girls)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Emijan MCCALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 26.43 10

2 Brooklyn DAVIS UNIVERSITY ACA 26.77 8

3 Tyler LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 26.89 6

4 Michaeya RICHMOND RAYMORE-PECU 27.38 5

5 Mikayla ERNST RAYMORE-PECU 27.83 4

6 Sara PERICO BISHOP MIEGE 27.85 3

7 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 28.02 2

8 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 28.09 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Emijan MCCALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 26.46  (NW)q 3(1)

2 Tyler LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 26.69  (NW)q 2(1)

3 Brooklyn DAVIS UNIVERSITY ACA 26.75  (NW)q 2(2)
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 27.45  (NW)q 2(3)

5 Mikayla ERNST RAYMORE-PECU 27.62  (NW)q 3(2)

6 Sara PERICO BISHOP MIEGE 27.65  (NW)q 4(1)

7 Michaeya RICHMOND RAYMORE-PECU 27.77  (NW)q 3(3)

8 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 28.00  (NW)q 3(4)

9 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 28.07  (NW) 3(5)

10 Cyan WALKER WYANDOTTE 28.57  (NW) 4(2)

11 Paxton MISEMER NOTRE DAME DE 28.66  (NW) 1(1)

12 Myala TAYLOR RUSKIN 28.77  (NW) 2(4)

13 Hailey BRUSS RAYMORE-PECU 28.95  (NW) 2(5)

14 Raegan OCONNOR BISHOP MIEGE 29.48  (NW) 4(3)

15 Jayda SMITH RUSKIN 29.51  (NW) 2(6)

16 Kylie MCCLEARY SUMNER ACADE 29.80  (NW) 2(7)

17 Camya WARREN JETER RUSKIN 30.75  (NW) 1(2)

18 Zaire ADAMS CRISTO REY KA 31.75  (NW) 2(8)

19 Lucia FLETCHER CRISTO REY KA 33.28  (NW) 1(3)

20 Veronica WILSON ST. TERESA'S AC 34.57  (NW) 4(4)

21 Khalys BANKSTON KAUFFMAN 35.31  (NW) 4(5)

Mikalah DAVIS ST. MICHAEL TH DNS  (NW) 3

Margot KEITGES ST. TERESA'S AC DNS  (NW) 1

Bria DAVIS UNIVERSITY ACA DNS  (NW) 1

I'Janae LOVE CRISTO REY KA DNS  (NW) 3

Yuleth VILLALOBOS ST. TERESA'S AC DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Paxton MISEMER NOTRE DAME DE 28.66

2 Camya WARREN JETER RUSKIN 30.75

3 Lucia FLETCHER CRISTO REY KA 33.28

Margot KEITGES ST. TERESA'S AC DNS

Bria DAVIS UNIVERSITY ACA DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tyler LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 26.69q

2 Brooklyn DAVIS UNIVERSITY ACA 26.75q

3 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 27.45q

4 Myala TAYLOR RUSKIN 28.77

5 Hailey BRUSS RAYMORE-PECU 28.95

6 Jayda SMITH RUSKIN 29.51

7 Kylie MCCLEARY SUMNER ACADE 29.80

8 Zaire ADAMS CRISTO REY KA 31.75

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emijan MCCALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 26.46q

2 Mikayla ERNST RAYMORE-PECU 27.62q

#19 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 Michaeya RICHMOND RAYMORE-PECU 27.77q

4 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 28.00q

5 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 28.07

Mikalah DAVIS ST. MICHAEL TH DNS

I'Janae LOVE CRISTO REY KA DNS

Yuleth VILLALOBOS ST. TERESA'S AC DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sara PERICO BISHOP MIEGE 27.65q

2 Cyan WALKER WYANDOTTE 28.57

3 Raegan OCONNOR BISHOP MIEGE 29.48

4 Veronica WILSON ST. TERESA'S AC 34.57

5 Khalys BANKSTON KAUFFMAN 35.31

#20 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity Boys)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 P.J. MC CALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 23.00 10

2 Exavier HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA 23.27 8

3 Emontae SILAS RUSKIN 23.32 6

4 Kevonte JACKSON WYANDOTTE 23.40 5

5 Zayveon WEST KAUFFMAN 23.96 4

6 Brekyn KING RAYMORE-PECU 23.97 3

7 Cannon CLARK UNIVERSITY ACA 24.10 2

8 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 24.18 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 P.J. MC CALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 23.06  (NW)q 2(1)

2 Kevonte JACKSON WYANDOTTE 23.53  (NW)q 2(2)

3 Emontae SILAS RUSKIN 23.58  (NW)q 2(3)

4 Exavier HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA 23.63  (NW)q 4(1)

5 Cannon CLARK UNIVERSITY ACA 23.77  (NW)q 3(1)

6 Brekyn KING RAYMORE-PECU 23.79  (NW)q 3(2)

7 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 23.82  (NW)q 2(4)

8 Zayveon WEST KAUFFMAN 24.07  (NW)q 1(1)

9 Antonio HARRISON SUMNER ACADE 24.16  (NW) 1(2)

10 Randall JOHNSON WYANDOTTE 24.30  (NW) 4(2)

11 Chandler PROSSER ST. MICHAEL TH 24.30  (NW) 2(5)

12 Ellis EDWARDS ST. MICHAEL TH 24.34  (NW) 3(3)

13 Jaxon BROWN RAYMORE-PECU 24.43  (NW) 2(6)

14 Zander DOMBROWSKI RAYMORE-PECU 24.87  (NW) 2(7)

15 Alonzo JACOBS UNIVERSITY ACA 24.93  (NW) 3(4)

16 Marcus PAIGE KAUFFMAN 24.95  (NW) 1(3)

17 Rickey BROWN SUMNER ACADE 25.19  (NW) 3(5)

18 Luke FRENZEL BISHOP MIEGE 25.19  (NW) 3(6)

19 Pierre SMITH RUSKIN 25.22  (NW) 1(4)
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity Boys) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
20 Kamari MURRAY WYANDOTTE 25.57  (NW) 2(8)

21 Lavondre SMALLWOOD RUSKIN 25.61  (NW) 3(7)

22 Raheem JOHNSON-MEAFOU KAUFFMAN 26.42  (NW) 4(3)

Jaylen BURCH BISHOP MIEGE DNS  (NW) 3

Mario LARA-MARTINEZ CRISTO REY KA DNS  (NW) 4

Antonio LOCKETT CRISTO REY KA DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zayveon WEST KAUFFMAN 24.07q

2 Antonio HARRISON SUMNER ACADE 24.16

3 Marcus PAIGE KAUFFMAN 24.95

4 Pierre SMITH RUSKIN 25.22

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 P.J. MC CALLOP BISHOP MIEGE 23.06q

2 Kevonte JACKSON WYANDOTTE 23.53q

3 Emontae SILAS RUSKIN 23.58q

4 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 23.82q

5 Chandler PROSSER ST. MICHAEL TH 24.30

6 Jaxon BROWN RAYMORE-PECU 24.43

7 Zander DOMBROWSKI RAYMORE-PECU 24.87

8 Kamari MURRAY WYANDOTTE 25.57

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cannon CLARK UNIVERSITY ACA 23.77q

2 Brekyn KING RAYMORE-PECU 23.79q

3 Ellis EDWARDS ST. MICHAEL TH 24.34

4 Alonzo JACOBS UNIVERSITY ACA 24.93

5 Rickey BROWN SUMNER ACADE 25.19

6 Luke FRENZEL BISHOP MIEGE 25.19

7 Lavondre SMALLWOOD RUSKIN 25.61

Jaylen BURCH BISHOP MIEGE DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Exavier HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA 23.63q

2 Randall JOHNSON WYANDOTTE 24.30

3 Raheem JOHNSON-MEAFOU KAUFFMAN 26.42

Mario LARA-MARTINEZ CRISTO REY KA DNS

Antonio LOCKETT CRISTO REY KA DNS

#21 Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Caitlin FIGGE RAYMORE-PECU 12:25.12 10

2 Maya YORK RAYMORE-PECU 12:43.30 8

3 Isabel CHATFIELD RAYMORE-PECU 12:46.75 6

4 Evelyn PARKER ST. TERESA'S AC 14:16.50 5

#21 Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 Megan KELLEY NOTRE DAME DE 14:30.43 4

6 Tessa THOMPSON NOTRE DAME DE 14:53.49 3

7 Jackie KALLAS ST. TERESA'S AC 15:35.23 2

8 Samantha BALLING ST. TERESA'S AC 15:39.10 1

#22 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Kayden CRIGGER RUSKIN 10:17.39 10

2 Chase CUNNINGHAM RAYMORE-PECU 10:38.00 8

3 Blake BORUM RAYMORE-PECU 10:42.20 6

4 Christopher OBERSTEADT RAYMORE-PECU 10:50.65 5

5 Colin BATLINER BISHOP MIEGE 11:00.88 4

6 Owen BAKER BISHOP MIEGE 11:59.61 3

7 Preston MCKINNEY RUSKIN 12:11.59 2

8 Kenneth JOHNSON-MEAFOU KAUFFMAN 13:10.01 1

Faisal BANI ALMARJEH RUSKIN DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 RAYMORE-PECULIAR (A) 4:29.41 10

2 RUSKIN (A) 4:39.81 8

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 RAYMORE-PECULIAR (A) 3:38.82 10

2 BISHOP MIEGE (A) 3:41.10 8

3 ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL (A) 3:50.32 6

4 KAUFFMAN (A) 3:54.10 5

RUSKIN (A) DQ

WYANDOTTE (A) DNS

#25 Girls High Jump (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Mikayla ERNST RAYMORE-PECU 5' 0" 10

2J Sara PERICO BISHOP MIEGE 5' 0" 8

3J Olivia SHIVELY NOTRE DAME DE4' 10" 6

4J Kaiya KEY BISHOP MIEGE 4' 8" 5

5J Mary Elizabeth AMIRI NOTRE DAME DE4' 8" 4

6J Lauren KURTZ RAYMORE-PECU 4' 6" 3

7J Jayda SMITH RUSKIN 4' 4" 2

8J Anna MCQUEENY NOTRE DAME DE4' 2" 1

9 Ta'Mya CANN CRISTO REY KA 3' 8"

9 Madison KNUTSON BISHOP MIEGE 3' 8"
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#26 Boys High Jump (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Cameron RODRIQUEZ RAYMORE-PECU 5' 8" 10

2 Cannon CLARK UNIVERSITY ACA5' 6" 8

3 Evan HAMMACK RAYMORE-PECU 5' 4" 6

4 Brayden COPELAND RAYMORE-PECU 5' 2" 5

5 Gamarion LANEAR RUSKIN 4' 10" 4

6 Juan PLEITEZ BISHOP MIEGE 4' 8" 3

6J Alonzo JACOBS UNIVERSITY ACA4' 8" 2

Udo WILLIAM UNIVERSITY ACANH

Jackson VANN RUSKIN NH

Cedric REED RUSKIN NH

Harrison ROTH BISHOP MIEGE NH

Kamari MURRAY WYANDOTTE DNS

Mario LARA-MARTINEZ CRISTO REY KA DNS

Brandon MOORE CRISTO REY KA DNS

#27 Girls Pole Vault (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Riley FLESSNER RAYMORE-PECU 10' 0" 10

2 Meredith HERRELL RAYMORE-PECU 8' 6" 8

Ava MEINERS ST. TERESA'S ACDNS

Sydney SWAN ST. TERESA'S ACDNS

Isabelle CIPOLLA ST. TERESA'S ACDNS

#28 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Daniel FONTAINE BISHOP MIEGE 10' 0" 10

2 Aidan OBLEPIAS BISHOP MIEGE 8' 6" 8

3 Carter COMO RAYMORE-PECU 8' 0" 6

4 Joaquin BARRERA BISHOP MIEGE 7' 0" 5

#29 Girls Long Jump (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ari'yon JAMES CRISTO REY KA 15' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Kaiya KEY BISHOP MIEGE 15' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Paxton MISEMER NOTRE DAME DE15' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Ashley ROBINSON SUMNER ACADE 14' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 Mikyla TAYLOR RAYMORE-PECU 14' 0"  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Madison KNUTSON BISHOP MIEGE 13' 10"  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 Nia BERRY RUSKIN 12' 11"  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 Shelby PACE ST. MICHAEL TH 12' 91 /2  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 Jamaiyah AMERISON UNIVERSITY ACA12' 31 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 Lauren MCDOUGALD NOTRE DAME DE12' 1"  (NW) 1(2)

11 Ella ROGERS ST. TERESA'S AC11' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

11 Teamaurie GRIMES NOTRE DAME DE11' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

13 Sylvie BOUGHNER ST. TERESA'S AC11' 41 /2  (NW) 1(5)

14 Lucia FLETCHER CRISTO REY KA 11' 21 /2  (NW) 1(6)

15 Mauriana LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA10' 4"  (NW) 1(7)

#29 Girls Long Jump (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 JaNasha OWENS-WEBB KAUFFMAN 9' 93 /4  (NW) 1(8)

17 Veronica WILSON ST. TERESA'S AC9' 31 /2  (NW) 1(9)

Diana MACIEL J C HARMON DNS  (NW) 1

Mikalah DAVIS ST. MICHAEL TH DNS  (NW) 2

Michaeya RICHMOND RAYMORE-PECU DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Paxton MISEMER NOTRE DAME DE15' 11 /2  (NW)

2 Lauren MCDOUGALD NOTRE DAME DE12' 1"  (NW)

3 Ella ROGERS ST. TERESA'S AC11' 8"  (NW)

3 Teamaurie GRIMES NOTRE DAME DE11' 8"  (NW)

5 Sylvie BOUGHNER ST. TERESA'S AC11' 41 /2  (NW)

6 Lucia FLETCHER CRISTO REY KA 11' 21 /2  (NW)

7 Mauriana LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA10' 4"  (NW)

8 JaNasha OWENS-WEBB KAUFFMAN 9' 93 /4  (NW)

9 Veronica WILSON ST. TERESA'S AC9' 31 /2  (NW)

Diana MACIEL J C HARMON DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ari'yon JAMES CRISTO REY KA 15' 9"  (NW)

2 Kaiya KEY BISHOP MIEGE 15' 6"  (NW)

3 Ashley ROBINSON SUMNER ACADE 14' 2"  (NW)

4 Mikyla TAYLOR RAYMORE-PECU 14' 0"  (NW)

5 Madison KNUTSON BISHOP MIEGE 13' 10"  (NW)

6 Nia BERRY RUSKIN 12' 11"  (NW)

7 Shelby PACE ST. MICHAEL TH 12' 91 /2  (NW)

8 Jamaiyah AMERISON UNIVERSITY ACA12' 31 /2  (NW)

Mikalah DAVIS ST. MICHAEL TH DNS  (NW)

Michaeya RICHMOND RAYMORE-PECU DNS  (NW)

#30 Boys Long Jump (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Carson KEY BISHOP MIEGE 22' 11 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Cameron RODRIQUEZ RAYMORE-PECU 20' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Darren FAULKNER BISHOP MIEGE 19' 10"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 John Paul MURPHY ST. MICHAEL TH 19' 9"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Exavier HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA19' 7"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Jayshawn CONLEY RUSKIN 19' 4"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Brandon MOORE CRISTO REY KA 18' 61 /4  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 Brekyn KING RAYMORE-PECU 18' 6"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 Jaidyn DOSS RAYMORE-PECU 17' 11 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 Raikuan JONES RUSKIN 17' 1"  (NW) 1(2)

11 Hollis MOELLER BISHOP MIEGE 16' 10"  (NW) 2(9)

12 Michael DUNN KAUFFMAN 15' 5"  (NW) 1(3)

12 Robert GRAVES SUMNER ACADE 15' 5"  (NW) 1(3)

12 Kenneth JOHNSON-MEAFOU KAUFFMAN 15' 5"  (NW) 1(3)
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#30 Boys Long Jump (Varsity Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 Darian RICHARDSON CRISTO REY KA 14' 5"  (NW) 1(6)

16 Kanye STEWARD RUSKIN 13' 7"  (NW) 1(7)

Branden TIRADO J C HARMON DNS  (NW) 1

Courtney ANDERSON WYANDOTTE DNS  (NW) 1

Cash BODENHAMER ST. MICHAEL TH DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Brandon MOORE CRISTO REY KA 18' 61 /4  (NW)

2 Raikuan JONES RUSKIN 17' 1"  (NW)

3 Michael DUNN KAUFFMAN 15' 5"  (NW)

3 Robert GRAVES SUMNER ACADE 15' 5"  (NW)

3 Kenneth JOHNSON-MEAFOU KAUFFMAN 15' 5"  (NW)

6 Darian RICHARDSON CRISTO REY KA 14' 5"  (NW)

7 Kanye STEWARD RUSKIN 13' 7"  (NW)

Branden TIRADO J C HARMON DNS  (NW)

Courtney ANDERSON WYANDOTTE DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Carson KEY BISHOP MIEGE 22' 11 /4  (NW)

2 Cameron RODRIQUEZ RAYMORE-PECU 20' 51 /2  (NW)

3 Darren FAULKNER BISHOP MIEGE 19' 10"  (NW)

4 John Paul MURPHY ST. MICHAEL TH 19' 9"  (NW)

5 Exavier HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA19' 7"  (NW)

6 Jayshawn CONLEY RUSKIN 19' 4"  (NW)

7 Brekyn KING RAYMORE-PECU 18' 6"  (NW)

8 Jaidyn DOSS RAYMORE-PECU 17' 11 /2  (NW)

9 Hollis MOELLER BISHOP MIEGE 16' 10"  (NW)

Cash BODENHAMER ST. MICHAEL TH DNS  (NW)

#31 Girls Triple Jump (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Ashley ROBINSON SUMNER ACADE 29' 53 /4  (NW) 10

2 Ta'Mya CANN CRISTO REY KA 29' 5"  (NW) 8

3 Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE29' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 Alice COATES ST. TERESA'S AC27' 33 /4  (NW) 5

Diana MACIEL J C HARMON DNS  (NW)

Mikalah DAVIS ST. MICHAEL TH DNS  (NW)

#32 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Carson KEY BISHOP MIEGE 43' 7"  (NW) 10

2 John Paul MURPHY ST. MICHAEL TH 41' 0"  (NW) 8

3 Kyun JACKSON SUMNER ACADE 40' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 Brekyn KING RAYMORE-PECU 39' 3"  (NW) 5

5 Zander DOMBROWSKI RAYMORE-PECU 38' 9"  (NW) 4

6 Bryce JOHNSON RUSKIN 37' 7"  (NW) 3

#32 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 Robert GRAVES SUMNER ACADE 37' 5"  (NW) 2

8 Ayinde JONES RUSKIN 36' 10"  (NW) 1

9 Hollis MOELLER BISHOP MIEGE 34' 0"  (NW)

10 Cedric REED RUSKIN 32' 8"  (NW)

Malkiel WILSON RAYMORE-PECU DNS  (NW)

Darren FAULKNER BISHOP MIEGE DNS  (NW)

Malike CALHOUN WYANDOTTE FOUL  (NW)

#33 Girls Shot Put (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Lillianna AUSMER RAYMORE-PECU 31' 11" 2 10

2 Sophia SAXTON NOTRE DAME DE31' 9" 2(1) 8

3 Charis GINES RAYMORE-PECU 30' 11" 2(2) 6

4 Rylee HATFIELD RAYMORE-PECU 29' 2" 2(3) 5

5 Maya SMITH KAUFFMAN 27' 10" 2(4) 4

6 Kosisochukwu OKUAGU NOTRE DAME DE27' 1" 1(1) 3

7 Isabella VALENCIA ST. MICHAEL TH 26' 21 /2 1(2) 2

8 Jacquel BROWN KAUFFMAN 26' 2" 1(3) 1

9 Ali OLSON BISHOP MIEGE 25' 41 /2 2(5)

10 Stella CAHALAN BISHOP MIEGE 25' 3" 2(6)

11 Kenly NICHOLAS J C HARMON 24' 11" 1(4)

12 Accalia SARTAIN ST. MICHAEL TH 24' 101 /2 2(7)

13 Audrey KOWALEWICH NOTRE DAME DE24' 1" 2(8)

14 Kelly ROWE ST. TERESA'S AC23' 10" 1(5)

15 Iremide AVEREHI RUSKIN 22' 5" 1(6)

16 Millie QUEEN ST. TERESA'S AC21' 51 /2 2(9)

17 Ali HIETT ST. TERESA'S AC19' 41 /2 1(7)

18 Alexis BUZAN BISHOP MIEGE 18' 8" 2(10)

19 Scanlon LUCILLE UNIVERSITY ACA17' 6" 1(8)

Ella MELTON ST. MICHAEL TH DNS 1

Mianza JACKSON SUMNER ACADE DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kosisochukwu OKUAGU NOTRE DAME DE27' 1"

2 Isabella VALENCIA ST. MICHAEL TH 26' 21 /2

3 Jacquel BROWN KAUFFMAN 26' 2"

4 Kenly NICHOLAS J C HARMON 24' 11"

5 Kelly ROWE ST. TERESA'S AC23' 10"

6 Iremide AVEREHI RUSKIN 22' 5"

7 Ali HIETT ST. TERESA'S AC19' 41 /2

8 Scanlon LUCILLE UNIVERSITY ACA17' 6"

Ella MELTON ST. MICHAEL TH DNS

Mianza JACKSON SUMNER ACADE DNS

Flight 2 of 2

Lillianna AUSMER RAYMORE-PECU 31' 11"
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#33 Girls Shot Put (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Sophia SAXTON NOTRE DAME DE31' 9"

2 Charis GINES RAYMORE-PECU 30' 11"

3 Rylee HATFIELD RAYMORE-PECU 29' 2"

4 Maya SMITH KAUFFMAN 27' 10"

5 Ali OLSON BISHOP MIEGE 25' 41 /2

6 Stella CAHALAN BISHOP MIEGE 25' 3"

7 Accalia SARTAIN ST. MICHAEL TH 24' 101 /2

8 Audrey KOWALEWICH NOTRE DAME DE24' 1"

9 Millie QUEEN ST. TERESA'S AC21' 51 /2

10 Alexis BUZAN BISHOP MIEGE 18' 8"

#34 Boys Shot Put (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Keyon ANDERSON WYANDOTTE 43' 11" 2(1) 10

2 Brenan SHEA RAYMORE-PECU 41' 101 /2 2(2) 8

3 Keenan ANDERSON WYANDOTTE 41' 7" 2(3) 6

4 Tyler SHUEY RAYMORE-PECU 38' 9" 2(4) 5

5 Jack KINCAID BISHOP MIEGE 37' 10" 2(5) 4

6 Collin KEENEY BISHOP MIEGE 37' 4" 2(6) 3

7 Alexander SAHR RAYMORE-PECU 36' 11" 2(7) 2

8 Bryan BRIZUELA SUMNER ACADE 33' 9" 1(1) 1

9 Eejan CLARKSON UNIVERSITY ACA33' 2" 2(8)

10 Julian PACHECO J C HARMON 32' 1" 1(2)

11 Jack ELDER BISHOP MIEGE 32' 0" 1(3)

12 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 24' 9" 1(4)

13 Gerald MITCHELL KAUFFMAN 19' 9" 1(5)

Donta BAKER CRISTO REY KA DNS 1

Eugene BURKS J C HARMON DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Bryan BRIZUELA SUMNER ACADE 33' 9"

2 Julian PACHECO J C HARMON 32' 1"

3 Jack ELDER BISHOP MIEGE 32' 0"

4 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 24' 9"

5 Gerald MITCHELL KAUFFMAN 19' 9"

Donta BAKER CRISTO REY KA DNS

Eugene BURKS J C HARMON DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Keyon ANDERSON WYANDOTTE 43' 11"

2 Brenan SHEA RAYMORE-PECU 41' 101 /2

3 Keenan ANDERSON WYANDOTTE 41' 7"

4 Tyler SHUEY RAYMORE-PECU 38' 9"

5 Jack KINCAID BISHOP MIEGE 37' 10"

6 Collin KEENEY BISHOP MIEGE 37' 4"

7 Alexander SAHR RAYMORE-PECU 36' 11"

#34 Boys Shot Put (Varsity Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 Eejan CLARKSON UNIVERSITY ACA33' 2"

#35 Girls Discus (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Iyanna COLEMAN NOTRE DAME DE85' 8" 2(1) 10

2 Accalia SARTAIN ST. MICHAEL TH 82' 10" 2(2) 8

3 Camri HOUX RAYMORE-PECU 78' 10" 2(3) 6

4 Lillianna AUSMER RAYMORE-PECU 76' 4" 2(4) 4.5

4 Sarai YOUNG RAYMORE-PECU 76' 4" 2(4) 4.5

6 Kenly NICHOLAS J C HARMON 75' 7" 1(1) 3

7 Shea MC GRAW BISHOP MIEGE 65' 8" 1(2) 2

8 Mianza JACKSON SUMNER ACADE 65' 21 /2 2(6) 1

9 Isabella VALENCIA ST. MICHAEL TH 63' 21 /2 2(7)

10 Stella CAHALAN BISHOP MIEGE 61' 51 /2 2(8)

11 Iremide AVEREHI RUSKIN 60' 0" 2(9)

12 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE58' 8" 2(10)

13 Millie QUEEN ST. TERESA'S AC52' 0" 1(3)

13 Maya SMITH KAUFFMAN 52' 0" 1(3)

15 Miriam PARSA ST. TERESA'S AC48' 8" 1(5)

16 Ali HIETT ST. TERESA'S AC45' 5" 1(6)

17 Jacquel BROWN KAUFFMAN 41' 71 /2 1(7)

Jessica ROGGE ST. MICHAEL TH DNS 1

Scanlon LUCILLE UNIVERSITY ACADNS 1

Katherine PORCH NOTRE DAME DEFOUL 1

Ali OLSON BISHOP MIEGE FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kenly NICHOLAS J C HARMON 75' 7"

2 Shea MC GRAW BISHOP MIEGE 65' 8"

3 Millie QUEEN ST. TERESA'S AC52' 0"

3 Maya SMITH KAUFFMAN 52' 0"

5 Miriam PARSA ST. TERESA'S AC48' 8"

6 Ali HIETT ST. TERESA'S AC45' 5"

7 Jacquel BROWN KAUFFMAN 41' 71 /2

Jessica ROGGE ST. MICHAEL TH DNS

Scanlon LUCILLE UNIVERSITY ACADNS

Katherine PORCH NOTRE DAME DEFOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Iyanna COLEMAN NOTRE DAME DE85' 8"

2 Accalia SARTAIN ST. MICHAEL TH 82' 10"

3 Camri HOUX RAYMORE-PECU 78' 10"

4 Lillianna AUSMER RAYMORE-PECU 76' 4"

4 Sarai YOUNG RAYMORE-PECU 76' 4"

6 Mianza JACKSON SUMNER ACADE 65' 21 /2

7 Isabella VALENCIA ST. MICHAEL TH 63' 21 /2
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#35 Girls Discus (Varsity Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 Stella CAHALAN BISHOP MIEGE 61' 51 /2

9 Iremide AVEREHI RUSKIN 60' 0"

10 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE58' 8"

Ali OLSON BISHOP MIEGE FOUL

#36 Boys Discus (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler SHUEY RAYMORE-PECU 146' 101 /2 2(1) 10

2 Keenan ANDERSON WYANDOTTE 127' 3" 2(2) 8

3 Jeremy SHARP RAYMORE-PECU 121' 8" 2(3) 6

4 Aresto SALESHI BISHOP MIEGE 111' 81 /2 1(1) 5

5 Alexander SAHR RAYMORE-PECU 105' 1" 2(4) 4

6 Keyon ANDERSON WYANDOTTE 104' 11 /2 2(5) 3

7 Bryan BRIZUELA SUMNER ACADE 102' 61 /2 2(6) 2

8 Collin KEENEY BISHOP MIEGE 88' 11" 2(7) 1

9 Julian PACHECO J C HARMON 88' 7" 1(2)

10 Eejan CLARKSON UNIVERSITY ACA74' 11" 1(3)

11 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 69' 10" 1(4)

12 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 60' 81 /2 1(5)

13 Gerald MITCHELL KAUFFMAN 38' 111 /2 1(6)

Donta BAKER CRISTO REY KA DNS 1

Eugene BURKS J C HARMON DNS 1

Jack KINCAID BISHOP MIEGE DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Aresto SALESHI BISHOP MIEGE 111' 81 /2

2 Julian PACHECO J C HARMON 88' 7"

3 Eejan CLARKSON UNIVERSITY ACA74' 11"

4 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 69' 10"

5 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 60' 81 /2

6 Gerald MITCHELL KAUFFMAN 38' 111 /2

Donta BAKER CRISTO REY KA DNS

Eugene BURKS J C HARMON DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Tyler SHUEY RAYMORE-PECU 146' 101 /2

2 Keenan ANDERSON WYANDOTTE 127' 3"

3 Jeremy SHARP RAYMORE-PECU 121' 8"

4 Alexander SAHR RAYMORE-PECU 105' 1"

5 Keyon ANDERSON WYANDOTTE 104' 11 /2

6 Bryan BRIZUELA SUMNER ACADE 102' 61 /2

7 Collin KEENEY BISHOP MIEGE 88' 11"

Jack KINCAID BISHOP MIEGE DNS

#37 Girls Javelin (Varsity Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Sara PERICO BISHOP MIEGE 121' 0" 2(1) 10

2 Ali OLSON BISHOP MIEGE 91' 0" 2(2) 8

3 Alexandria BLACKMON RAYMORE-PECU 88' 5" 2(3) 6

4 Lauren KURTZ RAYMORE-PECU 87' 3" 2(4) 5

5 McKenzie MARSH RAYMORE-PECU 73' 7" 2(5) 4

6 Sophia MONTY BISHOP MIEGE 73' 4" 2(6) 3

7 Kelly ROWE ST. TERESA'S AC68' 4" 1(1) 1.5

7 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 68' 4" 2(7) 1.5

9 Ella MELTON ST. MICHAEL TH 60' 8" 1(2)

10 Caroline HAMMETT NOTRE DAME DE53' 4" 1(3)

11 Isabella VALENCIA ST. MICHAEL TH 53' 3" 2(8)

12 Kenly NICHOLAS J C HARMON 49' 9" 1(4)

13 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE47' 4" 2(9)

14 Maddison MILLER NOTRE DAME DE45' 6" 1(5)

15 Trinity ESCOBAR J C HARMON 39' 0" 1(6)

16 Miriam PARSA ST. TERESA'S AC36' 0" 1(7)

Mianza JACKSON SUMNER ACADE DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kelly ROWE ST. TERESA'S AC68' 4"

2 Ella MELTON ST. MICHAEL TH 60' 8"

3 Caroline HAMMETT NOTRE DAME DE53' 4"

4 Kenly NICHOLAS J C HARMON 49' 9"

5 Maddison MILLER NOTRE DAME DE45' 6"

6 Trinity ESCOBAR J C HARMON 39' 0"

7 Miriam PARSA ST. TERESA'S AC36' 0"

Mianza JACKSON SUMNER ACADE DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Sara PERICO BISHOP MIEGE 121' 0"

2 Ali OLSON BISHOP MIEGE 91' 0"

3 Alexandria BLACKMON RAYMORE-PECU 88' 5"

4 Lauren KURTZ RAYMORE-PECU 87' 3"

5 McKenzie MARSH RAYMORE-PECU 73' 7"

6 Sophia MONTY BISHOP MIEGE 73' 4"

7 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 68' 4"

8 Isabella VALENCIA ST. MICHAEL TH 53' 3"

9 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE47' 4"

#38 Boys Javelin (Varsity Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jack KINCAID BISHOP MIEGE 128' 6" 10

2 Henry COONES BISHOP MIEGE 123' 5" 8

3 D'marion RILEY RAYMORE-PECU 118' 8" 6

4 Carter COMO RAYMORE-PECU 114' 1" 5

5 Brayden COPELAND RAYMORE-PECU 113' 11" 4
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#38 Boys Javelin (Varsity Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 Jack ELDER BISHOP MIEGE 113' 3" 3

7 Julian PACHECO J C HARMON 92' 8" 2

8 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 91' 9" 1

9 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 76' 9"

Darian RICHARDSON CRISTO REY KA DNS

Eugene BURKS J C HARMON DNS

Bryan BRIZUELA SUMNER ACADE DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Raymore-Peculiar R01B 225

2 Bishop Miege BMHS 184

3 Ruskin R22B 72

4 St. Michael the Archangel S83B 63

5 Wyandotte WYAN 45

6 University Academy Charter U03B 31

7 Kauffman KAUF 22

8 Sumner Academy SUAC 11

9 Cristo Rey Kansas City C62B 4

10 J C Harmon JCH 2

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Raymore-Peculiar R01G 218

2 Notre Dame de Sion N38G 114

3 Bishop Miege BMHS 92

4 University Academy Charter U03G 39

5 Ruskin R22G 30

6 St. Michael the Archangel S83G 27.5

7 Kauffman KAUF 27

8 Sumner Academy SUAC 26

9 St. Teresa's Academy S59G 25.5

10 Cristo Rey Kansas City C62G 18

11 Wyandotte WYAN 3

11 J C Harmon JCH 3

BISHOP MIEGE INVITATIONAL
Roeland Park, KS
Bishop Miege

Friday, April 09, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
bandbracekc

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/10/2021 9:25 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12


